
Spelling Words

Reminders : 

READING: 

ENGLISH:

MATH:

WEEK AT A 
GLANCE

Sometime this week ask your 
child .... 

to count by 5's to 120. 

Kailey
"Top Cat"

*solve problems using the strategy 
make a model
*identify numbers that are 10 less 
or 10 more than a given number
*Chapter 7 Test Thursday

*explore Kansas history

*determine the main topic and 
supporting details while reading 
informational text
*read, write, and spell words 
with the long a sound spelled   
-ay

*revise and edit their fictional 
book review
*review capital letters

*Early dismissal at 12:30 on Wednesday.
*Please collect any pop tabs you have and send them to school for the 6th 
graders "Pay It Forward" project. This will be to support the Ronald McDonald 
House. 
*Your child's goal is to earn 8 AR points for the month of January. Keep up 
the great reading!

1.  day
2. may
3. play
4. say
5. stay
6. way

7. away
8. holiday
9. had
10. she
11. him
12. his
13. down

January 12, 2015 - January 16, 2015

SOCIAL 
STUDIES:


